


100%

Гордеев С.Э.

HREF Foundation
Лихтенштейн

100%

ООО 
ПИК+

РФ

100%

100%

МКООО Ледамен

САР Калининград

Letiosa Holding Limited 
Кипр


Benolita Holdings Ltd. 
Кипр

Siridica Limited 

Кипр

ПАО ПИК СЗ
РФ

PIK Securities Ltd
Кипр

Структура АО "Компания Атол"


PIK INVEST LTD 

Кипр

100%

0.1%

26,95%

17,13%

15,15%

100%

100%100%

ООО "ПИК-Корпорация"
РФ

100%

ООО "ПИК-
ИНВЕСТПРОЕКТ"

РФ

99.296929%

АО "ПИК-РЕГИОН"

100%

ООО "СтройАктив"

99.938%

0.062%

АО "Компания Атол"

100%


























































